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This inspection began at 1203.

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the facility representative.

End of report. 
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United States Department of Agriculture
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Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

503180

19-MAR-19

503180 74-A-1542 001 19-MAR-19DANIEL RESSLER

Antilope cervicapra BLACKBUCK000005

Dama dama FALLOW DEER000005

Dolichotis patagonum PATAGONIAN CAVY / MARA000028

Equus zebra MOUNTAIN ZEBRA / HARTMANN'S ZEBRA000006

Hydrochaeris hydrochaeris CAPYBARA000002

Hystrix cristata AFRICAN CRESTED PORCUPINE000002

Leptailurus serval SERVAL000006

Oryx dammah SCIMITAR-HORNED ORYX000005

Osphranter rufus RED KANGAROO000007

Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER000013

Potos flavus KINKAJOU000008

Vulpes zerda FENNEC FOX000004

000091 Total
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